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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   South Carolina 273  282  283       838  -26 
4  3  2   Oregon 280  282  279       841  -23 

T2  2  3   Wake Forest 277  281  284       842  -22 
T2  4  4   San Jose State 277  289  289       855  -9 
5  T5  5   Texas A&M 283  285  288       856  -8 
9  T5  6   Texas 288  280  289       857  -7 

T7  7  7   Florida State 287  283  289       859  -5 
T7  9  8   Virginia 287  288  290       865  +1 
11  8  9   Duke 291  282  294       867  +3 
12  10  10   Mississippi State 292  286  295       873  +9 
10  12  11   Minnesota, U. of 290  301  293       884  +20 
6  11  12   Baylor 286  300  299       885  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 T1   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  70   68  70       208  -8   
T3 T1   Lottie Woad  Florida State  70   68  70       208  -8   
T3 T1   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  66   72  70       208  -8   
T3 T1   Kiara Romero  Oregon  67   71  70       208  -8   
T3 T5   Farah O'Keefe  Texas  71   67  71       209  -7   
T8 T5   Briana Chacon  Oregon  69   70  70       209  -7   
T1 T5   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  68   69  72       209  -7   
T1 T5   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  67   70  72       209  -7   
T15 T9   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  68   74  68       210  -6   
T13 T9   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  67   74  69       210  -6   
T10 T9   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  70   70  70       210  -6   
T15 T9   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  70   72  68       210  -6   
T15 T9   Macy Pate  Wake Forest  70   72  68       210  -6   
T15 T9   Vairana Heck  South Carolina  69   73  68       210  -6   
T15 T15   Minori Nagano  Oregon  72   70  69       211  -5   
T15 T15   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  73   69  69       211  -5   
T10 17   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  71   69  73       213  -3   
T15 T18   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  71   71  72       214  -2   
T13 T18   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  70   71  73       214  -2   
T30 T18   Ashleigh Park  Oregon  73   71  70       214  -2   
T8 T18   Brooke Rivers  Wake Forest  68   71  75       214  -2   
T39 T18   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  74   72  68       214  -2   
T15 T23   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  72   70  73       215  -1   
T15 T23   Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas  71   71  73       215  -1   
T30 T25   Lauren Kim  Texas  73   71  72       216  E   
T15 T25   Emma McMyler  Duke  71   71  74       216  E   
T36 T25   Avery Weed  Mississippi State  76   69  71       216  E   
T26 T25   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  72   71  73       216  E   
T44 T29   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  72   75  70       217  +1   
T36 T29   Jaclyn LaHa  Virginia  72   73  72       217  +1   
T10 T29   Darae Chung  San Jose State  71   69  77       217  +1   
T15 T29   Surapa Janthamunee  Mississippi State  71   71  75       217  +1   
T26 T33   Rebecca Gyllner  San Jose State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T26 T33   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  68   75  75       218  +2   
T39 T35   Bentley Cotton  Texas  75   71  73       219  +3   
T30 T35   Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  74   70  75       219  +3   
T30 T35   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  71   73  75       219  +3   
T36 T38   Mia Nixon  Texas A&M  69   76  75       220  +4   
T39 T38   Anne Chen  Duke  74   72  74       220  +4   
T30 T38   Megan Propeck  Virginia  76   68  76       220  +4   
T50 T38   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota, U. of  76   74  70       220  +4   
T30 T38   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  70   74  76       220  +4   
T46 43   Silje Ohma  Baylor  75   74  72       221  +5   
T39 44   Selina Liao  Texas  73   73  76       222  +6   

T46 T45   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  74   75  74       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T45   Alice Hodge  Florida State  76   73  74       223  +7   
T39 T47   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  71   75  78       224  +8   
T50 T47   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  72   78  74       224  +8   
T46 49   Katie Li  Duke  76   73  76       225  +9   
T26 T50   Mia Sandtorv Lussand  South Carolina  72   71  83       226  +10   
T44 T50   Hailey Loh  Minnesota, U. of  72   75  79       226  +10   
T54 T52   Chiara Horder  Mississippi State  74   77  76       227  +11   
T54 T52   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  74   77  76       227  +11   
T50 T54   Andie Smith  Duke  79   71  78       228  +12   
57 T54   Sara Tomaszewski  Minnesota, U. of  71   81  76       228  +12   

T58 56   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  74   79  76       229  +13   
T50 57   Isabell Pellot  Mississippi State  75   75  81       231  +15   
60 58   Bella Bugg  Florida State  79   77  76       232  +16   

T54 T59   Tessa Kremser  San Jose State  76   75  83       234  +18   
T58 T59   Megan Furtney  Minnesota, U. of  73   80  81       234  +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 South Carolina 273 282 283 838

T1 Louise Rydqvist (1) 66 72 70 208

T5 Maylis Lamoure (5) 67 70 72 209

T9 Vairana Heck (2) 69 73 68 210

17 Hannah Darling (4) 71 69 73 213

T50 Mia Sandtorv Lussand (3) 72 71 83 226

2 Oregon 280 282 279 841

T1 Kiara Romero (4) 67 71 70 208

T5 Briana Chacon (1) 69 70 70 209

T15 Minori Nagano (5) 72 70 69 211

T18 Ashleigh Park (3) 73 71 70 214

T47 Ching-Tzu Chen (2) 72 78 74 224

3 Wake Forest 277 281 284 842

T5 Mimi Rhodes (5) 68 69 72 209

T9 Macy Pate (4) 70 72 68 210

T15 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (3) 73 69 69 211

T18 Brooke Rivers (2) 68 71 75 214

T35 Rachel Kuehn (1) 71 73 75 219

4 San Jose State 277 289 289 855

T9 Kajsa Arwefjall (1) 68 74 68 210

T9 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (2) 67 74 69 210

T29 Darae Chung (3) 71 69 77 217

T33 Rebecca Gyllner (4) 71 72 75 218

T59 Tessa Kremser (5) 76 75 83 234

5 Texas A&M 283 285 288 856

T9 Zoe Slaughter (2) 70 70 70 210

T23 Jennie Park (1) 72 70 73 215

T29 Adela Cernousek (3) 72 75 70 217

T35 Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (4) 74 70 75 219

T38 Mia Nixon (5) 69 76 75 220

6 Texas 288 280 289 857

T5 Farah O'Keefe (3) 71 67 71 209

T23 Huai-Chien Hsu (1) 71 71 73 215

T25 Lauren Kim (5) 73 71 72 216

T35 Bentley Cotton (2) 75 71 73 219

44 Selina Liao (4) 73 73 76 222

7 Florida State 287 283 289 859

T1 Lottie Woad (3) 70 68 70 208

T18 Charlotte Heath (1) 71 71 72 214

T18 Kaylah Williams (4) 70 71 73 214

T45 Alice Hodge (2) 76 73 74 223

58 Bella Bugg (5) 79 77 76 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Virginia 287 288 290 865

T9 Amanda Sambach (1) 70 72 68 210

T29 Jaclyn LaHa (2) 72 73 72 217

T38 Megan Propeck (3) 76 68 76 220

T45 Rebecca Skoler (4) 74 75 74 223

T47 Celeste Valinho (5) 71 75 78 224

9 Duke 291 282 294 867

T1 Phoebe Brinker (1) 70 68 70 208

T25 Emma McMyler (4) 71 71 74 216

T38 Anne Chen (2) 74 72 74 220

49 Katie Li (5) 76 73 76 225

T54 Andie Smith (3) 79 71 78 228

10 Mississippi State 292 286 295 873

T25 Julia Lopez Ramirez (1) 72 71 73 216

T25 Avery Weed (3) 76 69 71 216

T29 Surapa Janthamunee (5) 71 71 75 217

T52 Chiara Horder (2) 74 77 76 227

57 Isabell Pellot (4) 75 75 81 231

11 Minnesota, U. of 290 301 293 884

T18 Grace Curran (4) 74 72 68 214

T38 Isabella McCauley (1) 76 74 70 220

T50 Hailey Loh (3) 72 75 79 226

T54 Sara Tomaszewski (2) 71 81 76 228

T59 Megan Furtney (5) 73 80 81 234

12 Baylor 286 300 299 885

T33 Ashleen Kaur (5) 68 75 75 218

T38 Rosie Belsham (1) 70 74 76 220

43 Silje Ohma (2) 75 74 72 221

T52 Sera Hasegawa (3) 74 77 76 227

56 BaiMai Seema (4) 74 79 76 229
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